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COUNTRY HOUSE TO RENOVATE IN PINOSO

102 m? - Address not available!

Property Type:
Type:
Bedrooms:
Kitchen:

Bathrooms:

Build size:

Plot size:

Lounge/Dining Room:

Country house
For sale

3

0

0

1

102 m?

95 m?

Country house with patio to reform located in a beautiful and quiet hamlet of Pinoso. The house has 1
bedroom on the ground floor, another small room, 1 living room with fireplace where the kitchen could be
made and a patio with a covered part. On the upper floor there are 2 rooms with space for 2 bedrooms.

It is possible to connect to the mains sewerage, mains water and electricity.

25.

000€



